m BRBWBHNTE/ISDZEXZZIEITS,
RE#IRIXEMRA—DH—
K74 18— —7 ) FB(VER) 278 <ILFOM1 SC-LC

S FE(ViER) 21 <L FOM1
ZE RS (NOY M)
BE

, HIPAN— =TS AR ERYM FEBRTT, BRI A~V T, T —7
A B OIERELL, SM: 5, OM1 : 48, OM2: 8, OM3: 747, OM4: 757, OMS5:

— SALTY—VTT,
\\ FR(VER)HT —T ) 218, IILFOMI, SC-LCOBRTY, BRI TFC-2C-OM1-

" SC-LC-Tm-H
\\ / S (BB OR) /218/48) . E=R (VT I (SM) /7L F (OM1~5) ) ARV 9783

-, (SC/LC/ST/FC/MU/SMA905) Z:#IRTEE, £ RIEE THAADEEEARETTD
Reference image <. ﬁ:ﬁgﬁn -F‘k\'\
ZEHR2~5WEBRICBBIILETOT, BRVEDELEIW,

L%

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

FAEa%s48Mx—n— | == T] R T175-0094 - N .
2 —a% oo EWO3-3939-9081 Fy o~

TYCLON 55  mm03-3939-9082 @ ey (RoHs

COMPLIANT
SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ e ‘é&?‘#ﬁiiﬁ?d—:’é’;" =5 Citoor




